

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Honoapiilani Highway Access to Mailepai Subdivision				GRACE PACIFIC CORPORATION				GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.				HAWAIIAN BITUMULS PAVING & PRECAST COMPANY				SONNY VICK'S PAVING, INC.				SITE ENGINEERING, INC.				M & S TRUCKING, INC.				STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION			
PROJECT NO.: 30A-04-97				NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: .075 Miles																											
ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Lahaina																															
DATE ADVERTISED: May 21, 1998																															
BIDS OPENED: June 18, 1998																															
COMPLETION TIME: Twenty Five (25) Working Days																															
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
203.0100	Roadway Excavation	270	C.Y.	\$40.00	\$10,800.00	\$18.00	\$4,860.00	\$45.50	\$12,285.00	\$35.50	\$9,585.00	\$62.25	\$16,807.50	\$80.00	\$21,600.00	\$30.00	\$8,100.00														
209.0100	Erosion Control	F.R.	F.R.	F.R.	\$5,000.00	F.R.	\$5,000.00	F.R.	\$5,000.00	F.R.	\$5,000.00	F.R.	\$5,000.00	F.R.	\$5,000.00	F.R.	\$5,000.00														
312.0100	Plant Mix Glassphalt Concrete Base Course	360	Ton	\$76.50	\$27,540.00	\$84.00	\$30,240.00	\$77.50	\$27,900.00	\$92.00	\$33,120.00	\$82.35	\$29,646.00	\$100.00	\$36,000.00	\$75.00	\$27,000.00														
401.0400	Asphalt Concrete Pavement Mix No. IV	150	Ton	\$90.35	\$13,552.50	\$90.00	\$13,500.00	\$108.50	\$16,275.00	\$111.00	\$16,650.00	\$98.25	\$14,737.50	\$140.00	\$21,000.00	\$80.00	\$12,000.00														
621.5100	Regulatory and Warning Sign, (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) with Post	5	Each	\$275.00	\$1,375.00	\$370.00	\$1,850.00	\$275.00	\$1,375.00	\$294.00	\$1,470.00	\$299.00	\$1,495.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$320.00	\$1,600.00														
621.7100	Construction Signs with Posts	4	Each	\$410.00	\$1,640.00	\$550.00	\$2,200.00	\$410.00	\$1,640.00	\$438.00	\$1,752.00	\$1,043.65	\$4,174.60	\$690.00	\$2,760.00	\$520.00	\$2,080.00														
629.1010	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion) 560 Lin Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,017.33	L.S.	\$1,350.00	L.S.	\$1,017.00	L.S.	\$1,088.00	L.S.	\$1,106.00	L.S.	\$1,800.00	L.S.	\$600.00														
629.1016	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion) 24 Lin Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$206.00	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$206.00	L.S.	\$220.00	L.S.	\$223.00	L.S.	\$200.00	L.S.	\$100.00														
629.1018	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion) - 280 Lin Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$802.67	L.S.	\$1,088.00	L.S.	\$803.00	L.S.	\$859.00	L.S.	\$872.00	L.S.	\$1,600.00	L.S.	\$330.00														
629.1020	Crosswalk Marking (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	2	Lane	\$298.17	\$596.34	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$298.00	\$596.00	\$318.00	\$636.00	\$324.00	\$648.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$220.00	\$440.00														
629.2030	Type C Pavement Markers - (14 Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$200.90	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$201.00	L.S.	\$214.00	L.S.	\$218.00	L.S.	\$180.00	L.S.	\$85.00														
629.2040	Type D Pavement Markers - (14 Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$200.90	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$201.00	L.S.	\$214.00	L.S.	\$218.00	L.S.	\$180.00	L.S.	\$85.00														
645.2000	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.R.	F.R.	F.R.	\$4,000.00	F.R.	\$4,000.00	F.R.	\$4,000.00	F.R.	\$4,000.00	F.R.	\$4,000.00	F.R.	\$4,000.00	F.R.	\$4,000.00														
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding this Item, All Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,755.00	L.S.	\$5,500.00	L.S.	\$1,030.00	L.S.	\$1,494.00	L.S.	\$3,754.40	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00														
	Sum of All Items				\$68,686.64		\$71,288.00		\$72,529.00		\$76,302.00		\$82,900.00		\$102,870.00		\$71,420.00														
	Preferences: (For Bid Evaluation)																														
	A. Hawaii Products				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00														
	B. In-State Contractor				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00														
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$68,686.64		\$71,288.00		\$72,529.00		\$76,302.00		\$82,900.00		\$102,870.00		\$71,420.00														
	Project Manager: Julius B. Fronda																														
	Date: June 24, 1998																														